MAIJA MILLING DISCS
MAIJA-FRÄSRINGE
MAIJA DOUBLE SIDED MILLING DISCS
MAIJA-SCHWEISSNAHTWURZELÖFFNER
BENEFITS AT A GLANCE
in-place milling
flexible usage, handy
use existing equipment

Power 4,5 kW
Speed 1.800 rpm
Air Pressure 6,3 Bar
Air Flow Rate 3.300 L/min
Air Inlet Thread 1/2“
Tool holder Universal
Weight (plus ring) 8,7 Kg
Article No. MF218451.S2
GA 607-050 BXS/S2 „BAUXTEEN“ GAT 112-221 BX/S1 „FERRUMMASTER“
GAT 218-451 BX/S1 „FERRUMMASTER BIG/230“
STEEL
PRODUCT RANGE
MAIJA-MILLING DISCS AND DOUBLE SIDED MILLING DISCS
∅ Article No. Description
Milling Discs
70mm 020070015.BA Milling disc 70mm – 60 Teeth – coated
116mm 020116013.BA Milling disc 116mm – 100 Teeth – coated
125mm 020125018.BA Milling disc 125mm – 56 Teeth – coated
125mm 020125013.BA Milling disc 125mm – 85 Teeth – coated
125mm 020125015.BA Milling disc 125mm – 100 Teeth – coated
150mm 020150014.BA Milling disc 150mm – 70 Teeth – coated
Double sided milling discs (DMD)
70mm 020070215.BA DMD 70mm – 12mm thick – 50 Teeth – coated
70mm 020070216.BA DMD 70mm – 10mm thick – 50 Teeth – coated
116mm 020116216.BA DMD 116mm – 14mm thick – 100 Teeth – coated
116mm 020116214.BA DMD 116mm – 14mm thick – 110 Teeth – coated
125mm 020125212.BA DMD 125mm – 14mm thick – 85 Teeth – coated
125mm 020125214.BA DMD 125mm – 14mm thick – 100 Teeth – coated
125mm 020125215.BA DMD 125mm – 10mm thick – 100 Teeth – coated
150mm 020150215.BA DMD 150mm – 16mm thick – 100 Teeth – coated
Doubleworker (DW)
70mm 020070218.BA Doubleworker 70mm – 12mm thick – 50 Teeth – coated
125mm 020125220.BA Doubleworker 125mm – 14mm thick – 70 Teeth – coated
125mm 020125222.BA Doubleworker 125mm – 10mm thick – 70 Teeth – coated
150mm 020150216.BA Doubleworker 150mm – 16mm thick – 70 Teeth – coated
STAINLESS STEEL
Ø 70mm
Material Steel, Stainless steel, Titan
Drive Vane motor

Ø 116mm, 125mm
Material Steel, Stainless steel
Drive Vane motor
Power 746 W
Speed 1.800 rpm
Air Pressure 6,3 Bar
Air Flow Rate 1.189 L/min
Air Inlet Thread 3/8“
Tool holder M14
Weight (plus ring) 2,35 Kg
Article No. MF810068
FFERRUMMASTER TEEN DY70
FERRUMMASTER DY125
∅ Article No. Description
Milling discs
70mm 021070016.BA Milling disc 70mm – 77 Teeth – coated
116mm 021116015.BA Milling disc 116mm – 85 Teeth – coated
116mm 021116014.BA Milling disc 116mm – 110 Teeth – coated
125mm 021125016.BA Milling disc 125mm – 85 Teeth – coated
125mm 021125015.BA Milling disc 125mm – 110 Teeth – coated
150mm 021150015.BA Milling disc 150mm – 70 Teeth – coated
Double sided milling discs (DMD)
70mm 021070216.BA DMD 70mm – 12mm thick – 50 Teeth – coated
116mm 021116212.BA DMD 116mm – 14mm thick – 85 Teeth – coated
116mm 021116215.BA DMD 116mm – 14mm thick – 110 Teeth – coated
125mm 021125218.BA DMD 125mm – 14mm thick – 85 Teeth – coated
125mm 021125220.BA DMD 125mm – 14mm thick – 100 Teeth – coated
125mm 021125216.BA DMD 125mm – 14mm thick – 110 Teeth – coated
125mm 021125217.BA DMD 125mm – 10mm thick – 85 Teeth – coated
Doubleworker (DW)
125mm 021125221.BA Doubleworker 125mm – 14mm thick – 70 Teeth – coated
150mm 021150215.BA Doubleworker 150mm – 16mm thick – 70 Teeth – coated
TITAN
Ø 116mm, 125mm
Material Steel, Stainless steel
Drive Vane motor